BOUWEEDRIJF

VOSSEMEER

Bouwbedrijf Oud Vossemeer B.V.

ACTIVA

Materiele vaste activa
VASTE AKTIVA/EIGEN VERMOGEN

Geldmiddelen
Debiteuren

ACTIVA/EIGEN VERMOGEN
Tussenrekeningen
FINANCIELE REKENINGEN
Voorraden

VOORRADEN

TOTAAL ACTIVA

Skontrobalans over 2010/01 - 2010/13

840,34

75.000,00
48.367,37

-600,00

200,00

01-12-2010

840,34

123.367,37

-600,00

200,00

123.807,71

Datum : 01-12-2010

PASSIVA

Eigen vermogen
VASTE AKTIVA/EIGEN VERMOGEN

Crediteuren
B.T.W.-totaal

ACTIVA/EIGEN VERMOGEN

RESULTAAT LOPEND BOEKJAAR (+)

TOTAAL PASSIVA

Tijd : 20:59 Pagina : 1
01-12-2010

75.000,00
75.000,00

400,00

451,81
851,81
47.955,90
123.807,71



